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HOMOLOGAGCAO FINAL DOS INSCRITOS

CARGO: NS - ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
Candidato

ADRYA MAYARA VIEIRA GONCALVES DA COSTA

AEDRA ROCHA FREITAS

AGNALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ALANA DA SILVA SANTOS

ALINE ELLEN NUNES DE CARVALHO
ALTAIDE ALVES DE ARAUJO

ANA CAMILA DA SILVA GARCIA

ANA KAROLINA MOURAQ DOS SANTOS
ANA KELLY LOBATO DA SILVA

ANA PATRICIA DE VASCONCELOS SOUSA
ANA PAULA TEIXEIRA DA CRUZ
ANDREIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

ANNE CAROLYNE FONTENELE DE ALBUQUERQUE

BERENICE DE AMORIM MEDEIROS
CAMILA CAVALCANTE LIMA

CAMILA MATTOS RIBEIRO

CANANDA ALMEIDA MACHADO
CAROLINE MARTINS DIAS

CELIAM MENDES DE MORAIS COIMBRA
CHEILA COSTA MARQUES

CHRISTIANE THOMAZELLI PIZA
CLEANE DE SOUZA FEITOSA
CLEDILSON FELIPE ABREU

CLEICE DE SOUZA MAGALHAES NEVES
CLEIDIMAR BARBOSA DA SILVA COSTA
CLEMILDA SOUSA LIMA

CRISLENE BEZERRA MENEZES
CRISTINA ALVES PIMENTA SILVA
DANIELE FERREIRA MARQUES
DANIELLE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

DEBORA HEVELLIN RODRIGUES MARQUES
DEBORA MENEZES DA CONCEICAO
DINAYARA SILVA DE SOUSA

DINA MACEDO DOS SANTOS

DIVA CRISTINA MOTA DA CUNHA
DOMINGAS ALVES BATISTA
DORISONIA CAVALCANTE BARBOSA
EDINALVA RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
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3645959
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3533174
108412
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2115512
224534
269689
188929
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245294
246000
224644
4877594
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237996
272240
197360
313373-7
3175011
3089428
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3574083
3137767
269699
193638
206617
270059
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EDMILSON GENTIL RIBAS

ELANNE CAROLINE MENDONCA FERREIRA
ELIELMA COSTA CARDOSO

ELIREGINA DE JESUS PAIVA
ELISANGELA DUARTE DE SOUZA

ELIZA MARTINS QUILIM

ELIZABETH DANTAS DE MEDEIROS
ERICA EMI DE LIMA PEREIRA

ESTER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ETHIANY CHAVES BRIGLIA

FABIOLA ANDRADE PAIOLA

FERNANDO DE MACEDO SOUZA
FRANCILENE DE SOUZA BEZERRA
FRANCISCA ARLETE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCA REJANILZA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
GARDENIA ALBUQUERQUE DE ANDRADE
GLAUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

HELEN QUEILA PINHEIRO MARCON
IRANILCE ALVES DA SILVA

ISMAVETE SANTOS DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
JANAIRA CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA
JANIELI DA SILVA MEDEIROS XAVIER
JAQUILENE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
JARLEANE ARAUJO DE SOUSA

JESSICA KAROLINE SILVA DE ALMEIDA
JHONILTHON CARRILLO MOTA

JONAS DA SILVA GARCIA

JOYCE PONTES ALVES

JULIANA CASTELO BRANCO GOMES
KAMYLLA MACEDO SOUSA

KASSIA MICHELLE GOMES MACEDO

KATIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

LAURINETE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUANE DRIELLE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS DA SILVA BARBOSA

LUCIENE SANTOS ELIAS

LUCIMAR PEREIRA LIMA

LUZARDA DOS SANTOS MOTA

MAIRA MARIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MAIRA RIBEIRO GONGALVES
MARCILENE SOARES SOUSA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
MARIA DULCINEIA CARDOSO DA SILVA
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MARIA KACIELLE ALBUQUERQUE ARAUJO
MARIA NATALINA VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO
MARIA ROSA GUIMARAES VISGUEIRA
MARIA SHEILA FIGUEIRA COSTA
MARIANA DAMACENA DE SA LIMA
MARILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA MARQUES
MARINA APARECIDA FERNANDES DO VALE
MAYARA BARBOSA DA SILVA

MEIRIVAN VIEIRA ALVES ELIAS

MILLENA MIRIA FIGUEIRA DE ARAUJO
MIQUEIA SANTOS HYPOLITO

NADIA DE PAULA PESSOA PALUDO
NAYRA WILHENA FARIAS

PATRICIA ALVES DE BARROS

PAULA MARIANA NASCIMENTO CARDOSO
RAQUEL DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

RENATA MARTINS DE MELO

ROSA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

ROSA PEREIRA DA SILVA

ROSANA CRESCENCIA FERNANDES DA SILVA
ROSANGELA LARANJEIRA DOS SANTOS
RUTE MIRANDA DE CARVALHO
SEBASTIANA COIMBRA DA SILVA
SHIRLEY OLIVEIRA DE MOURA

SONALY MAGALHAES DE CARVALHO VILA NOVA
SUZANA FELIX DO AMARAL FRANCA
TAINA ORNELLA FONSECA

THAIS COSTA SANTOS

VALDILENE MENESES FERNANDES
VALRENE BARATA MACIEL

VANDERLENE ALVES

VANESSA MARTINS DE ALBUQUERQUE
VINICIUS LEANDRO DA SILVA

VIRGINIA BOSQUETI LOPES GUIMARAES
VIVIAN DUARTE DO NASCIMENTO
WALDIRENE ALVES DE SOUZA

ZENILDA SAMPAIO
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